
Reaseheath British Dressage 06.01.2024
Please present your passport to the office upon arrival and be ready to go down the centre line at your time. 

Class Name Bridle no. SECTION Rider Name Rider Mno Horse Horse Mno Time

 Class 1 Dressage - BD - FEI - Intermediate - I (2022) - Saracen Horse Feeds - Summer Qualifier 100 Gold Justine  Armitage 327344 Invasor 1939899 09:00

 Class 1 Dressage - BD - FEI - Intermediate - I (2022) - Saracen Horse Feeds - Summer Qualifier 101 Gold Matthew  Burnett 158054 Steigenberger 1922996 09:08

Class Name Bridle no. SECTION Rider Name Rider Mno Horse Horse Mno Time

 Class 2 Dressage - BD - Advanced - 105(2011) 103 Gold Jessica Thomas 1611349 Osian Peredur 1632105 09:15

Class Name Bridle no. SECTION Rider Name Rider Mno Horse Horse Mno Time

 Class 3Dressage - BD - FEI - Grand Prix (2022) 104 Gold Alison Walshe 278394 Don George 0 09:23

Class Name Bridle no. SECTION Rider Name Rider Mno Horse Horse Mno Time

  Class 4 Dressage - BD - Medium - 75(2002) - Summer Qualifier - TopSpec 105 Silver Nicola Kirkham 4677 Cavallo di pinto 1830874 09:31

  Class 4 Dressage - BD - Medium - 75(2002) - Summer Qualifier - TopSpec Bronze Anna Gilchrist 1927629 Kilimazing Topaz 1953377 09:39

 Class 4 Dressage - BD - Medium - 75(2002) - Summer Qualifier - TopSpec 106 Silver Emily Entwistle 1414155 Elarieta 1430374 09:47

Class Name Bridle no. SECTION Rider Name Rider Mno Horse Horse Mno Time

 Class 5 Dressage - BD - FEI - Prix St Georges (2022) - Fairfax Saddles - Summer Qualifier 101 Gold Matthew  Burnett 158054 Steigenberger 1922996 09:55

Class Name Bridle no. SECTION Rider Name Rider Mno Horse Horse Mno Time

  Class 6 Dressage - BD - FEI - Intermediate - II (2022) 107 Gold Justine  Armitage 327344 Don Soberano 10:03

Class Name Bridle no. SECTION Rider Name Rider Mno Horse Horse Mno Time

 Class 7 Dressage - BD - Advanced Medium - 98(2002) - Bret Willson Dressage International  - Summer Qualifier 103 Silver Jessica Thomas 1611349 Osian Peredur 1632105 10:11

Class Name Bridle no. SECTION Rider Name Rider Mno Horse Horse Mno Time

 Class 8 Dressage - BD - Elementary - 40(2010) 114 Silver Nicola Kirkham 4677 Cavallo di pinto 1950089 10:29

 Class 8 Dressage - BD - Elementary - 40(2010) 109 Bronze Lorraine Simcox 1917196 Ozzy 1941193 10:36

 Class 8 Dressage - BD - Elementary - 40(2010) 110 Bronze Sharon Young 1712344 Renkum Maker 1733771 10:43

 Class 8 Dressage - BD - Elementary - 40(2010) 111 Silver Carys Clark 1915566 Danny boy (bailey) 1936273 10:50

 Class 8 Dressage - BD - Elementary - 40(2010) 112 Silver Charlotte  Thomas CTD Matcho Man 1952765 10:57

 Class 8 Dressage - BD - Elementary - 40(2010) 113 Silver Emily Dove 1513167 Remarnie 1950088 11:04

 Class 8 Dressage - BD - Elementary - 40(2010) 108 Bronze Hayley Mayer 400358 Charamba 1832822 11:11

Class Name Bridle no. SECTION Rider Name Rider Mno Horse Horse Mno Time

Class 9 Dressage - BD - Elementary - 59(2010) - HorseQuest UK - Summer Qualifier 115 Bronze Lorraine Simcox 1917196 Ozzy 1950090 11:19

Class 9 Dressage - BD - Elementary - 59(2010) - HorseQuest UK - Summer Qualifier 112 Silver Charlotte  Thomas CTD Matcho Man 1950093 11:27

Class 9 Dressage - BD - Elementary - 59(2010) - HorseQuest UK - Summer Qualifier 113 Silver Emily Dove 1513167 Remarnie 1950094 11:35

Class 9 Dressage - BD - Elementary - 59(2010) - HorseQuest UK - Summer Qualifier 116 Bronze Poppy Burgess 1916867 GFS Dizzy Rascal 1950091 11:43

Class 9 Dressage - BD - Elementary - 59(2010) - HorseQuest UK - Summer Qualifier 111 Silver Carys Clark 1915566 Danny boy (bailey) 1950092 11:51

Class 9 Dressage - BD - Elementary - 59(2010) - HorseQuest UK - Summer Qualifier 117 Silver Kate Churton Gredington Graffiti 1950095 11:59
JUDGE SWAP 

Class Name Bridle no. SECTION Rider Name Rider Mno Horse Horse Mno Time

Class 11 Dressage - BD - Novice - 37A (2017) - Bettalife - Summer Qualifier 108 Silver Hayley Mayer 400358 Charamba 1832822 12:07

Class 11 Dressage - BD - Novice - 37A (2017) - Bettalife - Summer Qualifier 127 Bronze Zara  Owen 1511705 Fairgrove Tiger Bay 1951809 12:15

Class 11 Dressage - BD - Novice - 37A (2017) - Bettalife - Summer Qualifier 121 Silver AMY SHAKESHAFT 1411380 Cooga Cool Lady 1941651 12:23

Class 11 Dressage - BD - Novice - 37A (2017) - Bettalife - Summer Qualifier 123 Silver Charlotte Morten 87637 Wickstead Kookaburra 1936114 12:31

Class 11 Dressage - BD - Novice - 37A (2017) - Bettalife - Summer Qualifier 128 Silver Ellie Hopkinson 1811770 Jimmys Hope 1952038 12:39

Class 11 Dressage - BD - Novice - 37A (2017) - Bettalife - Summer Qualifier 129 Silver Emma Lambert 401706 Captivate II 1953241 12:47

Class 11 Dressage - BD - Novice - 37A (2017) - Bettalife - Summer Qualifier 126 Bronze Victoria Wilson 1513348 Armani 1535267 12:55

Class 11 Dressage - BD - Novice - 37A (2017) - Bettalife - Summer Qualifier 130 Bronze Eizabeth Hindson Tawelfan Henry 13:03

Class Name Bridle no. SECTION Rider Name Rider Mno Horse Horse Mno Time

Class 10 Dressage - BD - Novice - 23(2012) 116 Silver Poppy Burgess 1916867 GFS Dizzy Rascal 1938034 13:10

Class 10 Dressage - BD - Novice - 23(2012) 121 Silver AMY SHAKESHAFT 1411380 Cooga Cool Lady 1941651 13:17

Class 10 Dressage - BD - Novice - 23(2012) 123 Silver Charlotte Morten 87637 Wickstead Kookaburra 1936114 13:24

Class 10 Dressage - BD - Novice - 23(2012) 118 Bronze Laura Charnley 1050959 Medina 1941377 13:31

Class 10 Dressage - BD - Novice - 23(2012) 119 Bronze Olivia Sale 1925113 Dr Ted 1949501 13:38

Class 10 Dressage - BD - Novice - 23(2012) 120 Gold Anna Brown 43966 Knightswood Dynamo 1937415 13:45

Class 10 Dressage - BD - Novice - 23(2012) 122 Silver Anna Stonex 1926920 Midnight Highwayman 1952951 13:52

Class 10 Dressage - BD - Novice - 23(2012) 124 Silver Claire Roston 401312 Hollyrock gunpowder 1953180 13:59

Class 10 Dressage - BD - Novice - 23(2012) 125 Silver Yvette Harrison 1511447 Blainroe Bindy 1732891 14:06

Judge break 

Class Name Bridle no. SECTION Rider Name Rider Mno Horse Horse Mno Time

Class 12 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 17A (2017) - Summer Qualifier - The Centre Line 128 Gold Ellie Hopkinson 1811770 Jimmys Hope 1952038 14:18

Class 12 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 17A (2017) - Summer Qualifier - The Centre Line 120 Gold Anna Brown 43966 Knightswood Dynamo 1937415 14:25

Class 12 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 17A (2017) - Summer Qualifier - The Centre Line 127 Silver Zara  Owen 1511705 Fairgrove Tiger Bay 1951809 14:32

Class 12 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 17A (2017) - Summer Qualifier - The Centre Line 132 Bronze Julie Price 1910455 Growhowdy Brilliant Hunter 1951412 14:39

Class 12 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 17A (2017) - Summer Qualifier - The Centre Line 133 Bronze Lauren  Teece 1922204 Lymebrooks Jenson 1945286 14:46

Class 12 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 17A (2017) - Summer Qualifier - The Centre Line 134 Silver Lisa  Lintell 1511911 MSJ Gryffindor 13356 14:53

Class 12 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 17A (2017) - Summer Qualifier - The Centre Line 119 Silver Olivia Sale 1925113 Dr Ted 1949501 15:00

Class 12 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 17A (2017) - Summer Qualifier - The Centre Line 135 Silver Theo Charnley 1920074 RSPCA George 1942503 15:07

Class 12 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 17A (2017) - Summer Qualifier - The Centre Line 131 Silver Grace Newman 1920238 Comalegy Viking 1942687 15:14

Judge break 

Class Name Bridle no. SECTION Rider Name Rider Mno Horse Horse Mno Time

Class 13 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 15(2008) - Summer Qualifier - The Centre Line 133 Bronze Lauren  Teece 1922204 Lymebrooks Jenson 1945286 15:26

Class 13 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 15(2008) - Summer Qualifier - The Centre Line 134 Silver Lisa  Lintell 1511911 MSJ Gryffindor 13356 15:33

Judge Break 



Class 13 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 15(2008) - Summer Qualifier - The Centre Line 131 Silver Grace Newman 1920238 Comalegy Viking 1942687 15:40

Class 13 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 15(2008) - Summer Qualifier - The Centre Line 136 Bronze Emma Dawe 1916065 Brynithon Dream 1936887 15:47

Class 13 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 15(2008) - Summer Qualifier - The Centre Line 137 Bronze Jane Ashton 1926554 Whats so Funny 1951753 15:54

Class 13 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 15(2008) - Summer Qualifier - The Centre Line 135 Silver Theo Charnley 1920074 RSPCA George 1942503 16:01


